OISC GOLF
METRIX

(Kilpailun nimi)
No, | 12/3/4/5 6/ 78 91011121314 /15/16 17 18| +- Sum
Par 3/3/3(3/3/3(3/3/3|3 /33|33 |3/|3]|3]|2 53

1 samitorhébnen | 3 1 4|2 3,42 253, 4|33 /3 /|33 /|5 |32 +4, 57

(Kilpailun nimi) « 30.06.2024 00:46 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/439132
https://discgolfmetrix.com/439132

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2]3]4]5 06789 [10]11]12]13 141516 17 |18 | Tot L
Par 3,333,333 |3|3/3 3|3|3|3/3,3|3)|2)53
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Difficulty
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(Kilpailun nimi) * 30.06.2024 00:46 (2)

3
8

3
9

3, 3|5]3 2
10|11 |18 12 13

57
4
3

10

17%
56%
17%
11%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/439132

